B-37
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX32B1-025AV $430 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX32B1-050AV 430 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX32B1-100AV 430 DP41-S, DP25B-S
GAGE PRESSURE (All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
0 to 20 psi 0 to 1.4 bar PX32B1-020GV $420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 30 psi 0 to 2.1 bar PX32B1-030GV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX32B1-050GV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX32B1-100GV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 250 psi 0 to 17.2 bar PX32B1-250GV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 300 psi 0 to 20.7 bar PX32B1-300GV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX32B1-500GV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX32B1-1KGV 420 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 1200 psi 0 to 82.7 bar PX32B1-1.2KGV 485 DP41-S, DP25B-S
0 to 2500 psi 0 to 172 bar PX32B1-2.5KGV 485 DP41-S, DP25B-S
� High Compensated

make it ideal for measuring hydraulic
pressure on industrial and off-road
equipment or in industrial applications
in which high temperatures are
encountered. The PX32 is available
in gage, absolute, or sealed models.
An environmentally sealed, twist-lock
connector is standard.
HIGH TEMPERATURE COMPENSATED
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
168ºC (335ºF) FOR HYDRAULIC APPLICATIONS
Comes with 5-point calibration.
* See section D for compatible meters. Metric ranges available – see Metric Section.
To order absolute pressure models, replace “G” in model number with “A” and add $10.
To order sealed gage models, replace “G” in model number with “S” (no extra charge).
Ordering Examples: PX32B1-300SV, 300 psi sealed gage transducer, $420.
PX32B1-1.2KGV, 1200 psi gage pressure transducer, $485. PX32B1-025AV, 25 psi absolute
pressure transducer, $430.
PX32B1-100GV, $420, shown
larger than actual size.